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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Prasanth Radhakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

POIKAVILAVEEDU, 
MOOTHALA, 
PALLICKAL, 

MOOTHALA, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

2 21/01/2026 Hiba Yoosuf Yoosuf Kutty A (FTHR) NAZEEM MANZIL, 
KARIMBUVILA, 

KUDAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM, 

695602, Varkala

  

3 21/01/2026 ANJANA NAIR Y R YAMUNA D S (MTHR) Shankara Vilasam, 
Pakalkuri, Pallickal, 
Pakalkuri, 695604, 

Varkala

  

4 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sifan.N Nizar (FTHR) 18/313,Risana Manzil, 
Kappil,Po,Edava,Thiruvanandapuram, 

Kappil,Edava., Edava, 
695311, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 ATHULYA B A ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 06/450 PUTHU 
VEEDU, 

KUZHAIKKATTUKONAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA, 695603, 
VARKALA

  

6 21/01/2026 PRARDHANA P SEENA S (MTHR) POORAM, NJEKKAD, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
695143, VARKALA

  

7 21/01/2026 Biomiya B R Rajagopalan (FTHR) 742, Ilakamon, Ayiroor, 
Ilakamon, 695310, 

Varkala

  

8 21/01/2026 JALALUDHEEN KHALEED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SHAJEER MANZIL, 
CHITTILAKKADU, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

9 21/01/2026 ASHARAF A SHEEBA R (WIFE) HASEENA COTTAGE, 
PULLOORMUKKU, 

KUDAVOOR, 
KALLAMBALAM, 
695605, VARKALA

  

10 21/01/2026 Arhul Chandran C U 
Chandrasekhara Pillai R

Chandrasekhara Pillai R 
(FTHR)

2/362,Revathy, 
Kedakulam, Ayroor, 

Hariharapuram, 695310, 
Varkala

  

11 21/01/2026 HUSAIN A AMEER M (FTHR) 285, KALLUVILA 
ARIVALAM, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

12 21/01/2026 RAHEES S SIBILA (MTHR) ALHIDAYA, 
ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 MOHAMED AMEEN 
KASIM

KASIM M (FTHR) THADATHILVILA 
VEEDU, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
695602, VARKALA

  

14 21/01/2026 SAMAN A SABITHA (MTHR) 17/247 
MUTHIRAVILA, 

NADAYARA, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

SREENIVASAPURAM 
P O, 695145, 
VARKALA

  

15 21/01/2026 KRISHNA THEERTH 
A R 

AJITH G (FTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
KRISHNANKUNNU, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

16 21/01/2026 Arshad A Beevi Sulaikha S (WIFE) 365/4, Daruljannath 
kunnil chilakkoor, 
varkala, varkala, 
695141, varkala

  

17 21/01/2026 Mohammed Ashiq T 
Thajudeen A

Thahudeen A (FTHR) Mashriq Villa, Tholoor, 
Kudavoor, 

Maruthikunnu, 695603, 
Varkkala

  

18 21/01/2026 Girijakumari Radhakrishnan Nair 
(HSBN)

09/261, R G Bhavan, 
Vayalthodi Venkulam, 

Edava, Edava P O, 
695311, Varkala

  

19 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID R

SABEENA S (MTHR) RAMEESA MANZIL, 
PAKALKURI, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI, 695604, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 MUHSINA FATHIMA 
J 

NASARUDEEN 
JAHAMGEER (FTHR)

DAR AL HAMD, 
KATTUPUTHUSSERY, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKALA

  

21 21/01/2026 BINDU HARIDAS (HSBN) AKSHARA, AYIROOR 
P O, VARKALA, 

AYIROOR, 695310, 
VARKALA

  

22 21/01/2026 SUDARSHAN 
KUMARI M 

SUBOSE N (HSBN) 016/282, SAI NIWAS, 
THACHODU, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM P O, 

695145, VARKALA

  

23 21/01/2026 SHEEBA S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) OTTUVILA, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

24 21/01/2026 SHANAVAS ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

25 21/01/2026 Mumthas J JASMIN (MTHR) Kunnumpuram House, 
Parayil, Edava, Edava, 

695311, Varkala

  

26 21/01/2026 ANAS N Nazeet (FTHR) Shafina Manzil, 
Moothala, Pallickal, 
Moothala, 695604, 

Varkala

  

27 21/01/2026 Nadiya Niyas Niyas Ahmed s (FTHR) 055, Fathima Manzil, 
varkala, varkala, 
695141, varkala

  

28 21/01/2026 Abusabeevi Ebrahim kunju (HSBN) 008/227-A S S villa, 
karimpuvila, 

KUDAVOOR, 
Njarayilkonam  P O, 

695602, VARKKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

29 21/01/2026 NEERAJ S SURESHKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, PAKALKURI 

P O, PALLICKAL, 
PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

30 21/01/2026 SUJA M S RAJU (HSBN) 11/131 VILAYIL 
VEEDU, CHALUVILA, 

VARKALA P O, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

31 21/01/2026 ARYA D DEVADAS (FTHR) DAS BHAVAN, 
ARAMAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 695604, 

VARKKALA

  

32 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAN 
A S

SHAMILA S (MTHR) SHYLA MANZIL, 
VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKUALAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

33 21/01/2026 AJMAL M S MUNEERUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

2/328, AJMAL 
MANZIL, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

34 21/01/2026 Amal G S Gireesh Kumar R 
(FTHR)

Uthradam,Kattumpuram, 
Venkulam, Edava, 

Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

35 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL SHEEBA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

KARAMMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

MANKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

36 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAJI S (HSBN) 019/35-B, 
MUHAMMED VILLA, 

KUMBAKADU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 
PANAYARA P O, 

695145, VARKALA

  

37 21/01/2026 NAYMA FATHIN SHIRJUKHAN S J 
(FTHR)

FATHIN, 
PARAKUNNU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU, 

695603, VARKALA

  

38 21/01/2026 THASNI S SHANAVAS S (HSBN) 94A/02, SHALIMAR 
MANZIL, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNN, 
695146, VARKALA

  

39 21/01/2026 SHAHUL SIYAD SIYAD (FTHR) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

40 21/01/2026 ASWIN A ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

UTHRADAM, 
SEEMANTHAPURAM, 
NJARAYILKONAM  P 

O, 
NJARAYILKONAM, 
695602, VARKALA

  

41 21/01/2026 VASUDEV PRASAD SIVAPRASAD V 
(FTHR)

20/257 SARASWATHY 
NIVAS, 

CHILAKKOOR, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

42 21/01/2026 ASHISH M THAHA MUHAMMED THAHA 
(FTHR)

7/364(A)  LAYAM, 
AMMANNADA 

JUNCTION, 
MELVETTOOR, 
MELVETTOOR, 

695312, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

43 21/01/2026 DILEEP MEERA SAHIB (FTHR) SHAH NIVAS, 
PAKALKURI P O, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

44 21/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMY J JAYAN C (FTHR) 532-A J R  BHAVAN, 
KULANJIPOYIKA, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

MUTHANA P O, 
695146, VARKALA

  

45 21/01/2026 HABEEBA SIYAD SIYAD (FTHR) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

46 21/01/2026 Manogi Sasidharan Biji M (WIFE) THIRUVATHIRA, 
Ezhippuram, Ayiroor, 
Parippally, 691574, 

Varkala

  

47 21/01/2026 SINOBAR MAIMOONATHU 
BEEVI (MTHR)

26, K K KONAM, 
PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

48 21/01/2026 NAFSEENA N S NIJU I (FTHR) P P HOUSE, K K 
KONAM, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

49 21/01/2026 SREEJITH R RAJENDRAN (FTHR) VALIYAPOYKA 
VEEDU, 

VANDIPURA, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

50 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ABHISHEKAM, 
AYANIKUZHIVILA 

PUNNAMOODU, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

51 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ISMAIL MOHAMMED (FTHR) KIZHAKKE KAATTIL, 
ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

52 21/01/2026 AKHILDEV B S SAJEEV KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

THENGARA 
KUNNUMPURAT, 

PLACHIVILA, 
Pallickal, Pallickal, 
695604, Varkkala

  

53 21/01/2026 Shylaja Babu (HSBN) Red Land, 
Thannimoodu, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor P O, 
695142, Varkala

  

54 21/01/2026 DIVYA D DILEEP (FTHR) 487-C DIVYALAYAM, 
KULANJIPOYKA, 

PANAYARA, 
MUTHANA P O, 

695146, VARKALA

  

55 21/01/2026 Abbas A Majida beevi (MTHR) kulachiyil house, 
vettoor, VETOOR, 
VETOOR, 695312, 

varkala

  

56 21/01/2026 AISWARYA B G BABU (FTHR) 17/285, AVITTOM, 
SREENIVASAPURAM, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
SREENIVASAPURAM 

P O, 695145, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

57 21/01/2026 RESHMA RAJU NIDHIN R (HSBN) TRIVENI, 
MUTTAPPALAM, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

MUTTAPPALAM P O, 
695145, VARKALA

  

58 21/01/2026 Saidali s Salahudheen A (FTHR) Erukkuvila, vettoor, 
vettoor, vettoor, 695312, 

varkala

  

59 21/01/2026 ADNAN 
MUHAMMED S 

SHERIEF (FTHR) 02/2449 , 
THAMANNA, 

KETTIDAMJUNCTION, 
KIZHAKKANELA P O, 

NAVAIKULAM 
VILLAGE, 691574, 
VARKALA TALUK

  

60 21/01/2026 SUMIYA ABDUL VAHEED M 
(FTHR)

255C, M K HOUSE, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
KALLAMBALAM P O, 

695605, VARKALA

  

61 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH S SOMAN (FTHR) KARIPPURATHVILAVEEDU, 
KARIPPURAM, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

62 21/01/2026 FATHIMA A SAJEENA S (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
EDAPPANA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

63 21/01/2026 Thasni S Shihabudheen (HSBN) Kuttivettiyil Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

64 21/01/2026 ABHIRAJ B BELRAJ (FTHR) THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, AYIROOR, 

AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 
695310, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 JYOTHIKA S S SURESH N (FTHR) 3/67 Navaneetham, 
Mangadu, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

66 21/01/2026 HANI MOHAMMED N SHEEBA N (MTHR) NIZAM MANZIL, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

67 21/01/2026 RAHIMA 
NASEERUDEEN 

NASEERUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

DARUL IHSAN, 
VAAIRAMALA, 

KUDAVOOR, 
NAVAIKULAM PO, 
695603, VARKALA

  

68 21/01/2026 Bindu L G Gopalan Nair (FTHR) Bindu Bhavan, 
Puthenchantha, Varkala, 
Vettoor, 695141, Varkala

  

69 21/01/2026 ASHIYA NAZRIN NAZAR A (FTHR) NJALOOR VEEDU, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

70 21/01/2026 HASSAN A ANOOB A V (FTHR) 02/426-A ,A V HOUSE, 
PUNNODU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

71 21/01/2026 SASIKALA L SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(HSBN)

MAMPUZHAPUTHAN 
VEEDU, ERATTIL, 

PALLICKAL, 
MOOTHALA P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

72 21/01/2026 SYAMALA AMMA S THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

10/491A, LEKSHMI 
BHAVAN, 

PLACHIVILA, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

73 21/01/2026 ABHINAND S SATHEESH LAL B 
(FTHR)

NANDHANAM, 
PUNNAMOODU, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

74 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JASIM JASIM M (FTHR) FATHIMA FAYAZ, 
REGHUNATHAPURAM 

PALACHIRA P O, 
VARKALA, 

PALACHIRA, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

75 21/01/2026 SANTHANAN K LAILAKUMAR 
(MTHR)

CHINMAYAM, 
MUNDAYIL, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

76 21/01/2026 SAVAD M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

4/218 SEREENA 
MANZIL, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

77 21/01/2026 M PRAHLADAN NAIR MADHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MADANVILA 
VEEDU, VENKULAM, 
EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 

695311, VARKALA

  

78 21/01/2026 Shifana S Zeenath (MTHR) 08/693, SOFIDA 
MANZIL, 

MUKKAMKODU, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695601, VARKALA

  

79 21/01/2026 SHIVANI J M MAHENDRAN N 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
PUNNAMOODU, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

80 21/01/2026 SAFA SIYAD MOHAMMED SIYAD 
A G (FTHR)

THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, NADAYARA, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA P O, 

695141, VARKALA

  

81 21/01/2026 ARSHA S MANUKUMAR (FTHR) THUNDUVILA 
HOUSE, 

KEDAKULAM, 
HARIHARAPURAM P 
O, AYIROOR, 695310, 

VARKALA

  

82 21/01/2026 AAYISHA N NIZARUDEEN (FTHR) AL SAHIR MANZIL, 
NJARAYILKONAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM, 
695602, VARKALA

  

83 21/01/2026 ANANTHUKRISHNAN 
J 

SOUMYA S (MTHR) 021/538 THOTTATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VETTIYARA, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

84 21/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ B J BELRAJ S V (FTHR) THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, AYIROOR, 

VARKALA, 
AYIROOR, 695310, 

VARKALA

  

85 21/01/2026 ANAZ NAZAR ABDUL KARIM 
NAZAR (FTHR)

NJALOOR VEEDU, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

86 21/01/2026 Janamma Isreal (HSBN) Vattavila, Cutting, 
Cherunniyoor, 

Cherunniyoor P O, 
695142, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

87 21/01/2026 Rayhan S Simimol S (MTHR) Simi 
Manzil,Sreenivasapuram 

PO,Varkala, varkala, 
varkala, 

Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, varkala

  

88 21/01/2026 B SANTHAMMA M PRAHLADAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

MADANVILA 
VEEDU, VENKULAM, 
EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 

695311, VARKALA

  

89 21/01/2026 MADHU S SHEEJA S L (WIFE) GIRIJA VILASAM, 
CHAVARCODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

90 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AHAD 
A 

ADEEB S (FTHR) 22/150 SHYMA 
MANZIL, ARATTU 

ROAD, VARKALA P 
O, VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

91 21/01/2026 K K JOSH P KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

4 C BHARATHI 
MADHAV, 

VELAANKONAM, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

92 21/01/2026 AJMAL N NASEEMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

3/34,AFSAL MANZIL, 
PUNNODU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

93 21/01/2026 JASMI S RAJIN G R (HSBN) ASWATHY, 
KOVOOR, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

94 21/01/2026 SHAHANA S SEMEER (HSBN) 09/122, KONATHU 
VEEDU, NADAYARA, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA P O, 

695141, VARKALA

  

95 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
N

NASEER A (FTHR) ASHIQ MANSIL, 
KOVOOR, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

96 21/01/2026 SNEHA J R RAJU A (FTHR) SANDRAS, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

PALLICKAL  P O, 
695602, VARKALA

  

97 21/01/2026 fathima a abdul nazar (FTHR) AL ARAFA, 
ODAYAM, EDAVA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

98 21/01/2026 IRFAN F FIROS (FTHR) 04/65 LEKSHAM 
VEEDU, MUTHANA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA

  

99 21/01/2026 Bindusasikumar C V BHUVANAMMA 
(MTHR)

UNNIYANTE VILA, 
nedunganda, 

ANJUTHENGU, 
NEDUNGANDA, 
695307, chirayinkil

  

100 21/01/2026 ANJANA G CHANDRA BOSE 
(FTHR)

VATTAVILA VEEDU, 
PULIYARAKONAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
PUTHSSERIMUKKU P 
O, 695605, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

101 21/01/2026 FAIS S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) FARHANA MANZIL, 
DECENTMUKKKU, 

KUDAVOOR, 
NAVAIKULAM PO, 
695603, VARKALA

  

102 21/01/2026 SHAFNA S A AISHA BEEVI (MTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KOTTUMOOLA, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

103 21/01/2026 SAJEED S SHUHAIB S (FTHR) SHUHAIB MANZIL, 
MANTHARA, 

EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 
695311, VARKALA

  

104 21/01/2026 ANAND S JAYASUDHA R 
(MTHR)

SNEHAS, CHALIL, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

105 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED KHAIZ M SALIM (FTHR) 6/445, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

106 21/01/2026 ABDULKHAREEM F A K FAIZY (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

MANKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

107 21/01/2026 SUJA RANI S S Rajeesh R (MTHR) 7/246B 
RUDRAKSHAM, 

MULAVANA, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM  P 
O, 695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

108 21/01/2026 FAZIL A NASEELA (WIFE) KALLAZHI HOUSE, 
ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

109 21/01/2026 AMANULLA M SAJIDA BEEVI (WIFE) DARUL AMAN, 
VELLOORKONAM 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, KUDAVOOR, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

110 21/01/2026 ANITHAKUMARI S SAJEEV V (OTHR) PRASAD 
MANDHIRAM, 

PALYAMKUNNU, 
AYIROOR, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

111 21/01/2026 ANAS ANSARI SULFI (MTHR) ANAS MANZIL, 
KAPPIL, EDAVA, 

KAPPIL P O, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

112 21/01/2026 ANAGHA M R MANCHU V (MTHR) 170 A   AAVANI, 
CHITTAICODE, 
MAVINMOODU, 

KALLAMBALAM  P 
O, 695605, VARKALA

  

113 21/01/2026 KALA JOSH K K JOSH (HSBN) 4 C BHARATHI 
MADHAV, 

VELANKONAM, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

114 21/01/2026 ANJALY VENU PRADEESH 
PRASANTH (HSBN)

PRASANTH, 
CHILAKKOOR 
VARKALA P O, 

VETTOOR, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

115 21/01/2026 ASWANTH BABU MOLI R V (MTHR) UTHAMA NIVAS, 
NADUVATHELA, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

116 21/01/2026 SHEEJA L NOUSHAD A (HSBN) RAHATH MANZIL, 
PARAKUNNU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

117 21/01/2026 Amal M Renjini A (MTHR) 237, Mavinmoodu, 
Kallambalam, 

Kallambalam, 695605, 
Varkala

  

118 21/01/2026 FATHIMA N SUHRAMANI (MTHR) 02/294 
KUNNUMPURATHUVEEDU, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, VETTOOR, 
695312, VARKALA

  

119 21/01/2026 Fathima A Aseena (MTHR) Manjadivila veedu, 
ARAATTU ROAD, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

120 21/01/2026 Muhsena M K Saneef (HSBN) Saneef Manzil, 
Kuzhuvila Kuraykkanni, 

Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

121 21/01/2026 HAJIRA H HASHIM M (FTHR) ASIF MANZIL, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

122 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YOONUS KHAN S 

SAHAD B (FTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

123 21/01/2026 Shehina H S Aneesh (HSBN) Al Aji Villa, Nadayara, 
Varkala, S V Puram, 

695145, Varkala

  

124 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED N SUHRA K (MTHR) 02/294 
KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR P O, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

125 21/01/2026 AJISHMA R 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

11/474  S R BHAVAN, 
PLAVAZHIKOM  

NEDUNGANDA P O  
VARKALA, 
VETTOOR, 

NEDUNGANDA, 
695307, VARKALA

  

126 21/01/2026 SURABHI SURESH BINDHU V (MTHR) SURABHI, 
PANAYARA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PANAYARA P O, 

695145, VARAKALA

  

127 21/01/2026 FARHANA S S SHANAVASKHAN A 
(FTHR)

2/209 MAILAMOODU 
VEEDU, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

128 21/01/2026 FARHANA F FASILUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

04/47 THADATHIL 
VEEDU, 

ELIKKUNNAMMUKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

129 21/01/2026 VINEETH U UDAYAN M (FTHR) PERINJARAYIL 
VEEDU, AYIROOR, 

VARKALA, 
AYIROOR, 695310, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

130 21/01/2026 ASWATHY R S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
G (FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
BHAVAN, 

THACHODU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM, 
695145, VARKALA

  

131 21/01/2026 DEVIKA S R RAVI KUMARAN 
UNNITHAN (FTHR)

DEVIKA, 
PANAPPALLIL, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

132 21/01/2026 ANANDHU A K ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

ANANDHU BHAVAN, 
PAKALKURI P O, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

133 21/01/2026 SHEIHA N NADIRSHA (FTHR) PADINJATTE 
THEKKEVILA, 

ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

134 21/01/2026 BEENA B ANILKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

18/183 THANKAMMA 
MANDIRAM, 

CHITTAYICODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

KALLAMBALAM, 
695605, VARKALA

  

135 21/01/2026 RAJAN CHETTIYAR 
K 

KRISHNAN 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
MANNANTEPOIKA, 

MAVINMOODU, 
KALLAMBALAM P O, 

695605, VARKALA

  

136 21/01/2026 RASHIQ NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) RAHATH MANZIL, 
PARAKUNNU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

137 21/01/2026 Lekshmi K S Since Bhasi (HSBN) Chilamboli, 
Muttappalam, Varkala, 
Muttappalam, 695145, 

Varkala

  

138 21/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF 
NOUSHAD 

HASHIM (FTHR) AL NAJ, K K KONAM, 
PALLICKAL, K K 

KONAM P O, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

139 21/01/2026 NITHYADAS B SIVADASAN K (FTHR) KOONANCHALIL 
VEEDU, 

MARUTHIKUNNU, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  

140 21/01/2026 Sana A Abu (HSBN) Sana Manzil, Nadayara, 
varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

141 21/01/2026 NAUFIYA S SADHEER (FTHR) 12/414 
MUTHUKUVILAKOM, 

VILABHAGOM 
NEDUNGANDA P O, 

VETTOOR, 
NEDUNGANDA, 

695307, VARKALA

  

142 21/01/2026 GEETHA 
SASIDHARAN 

SUJIN SASI (OTHR) 28/461 
CHARUVILAVEEDU, 
JANARDHANAPURAM, 

VARKALA P O, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

143 21/01/2026 GOPIKA S G GOPAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

04/7, THADATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ELIKKUNNAMMUKAL, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

144 21/01/2026 FIROS LAL J JOHN KUTTY (FTHR) BATHEL BHAVAN, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  

145 21/01/2026 Aseena A Abdul Salam (FTHR) Aseena Manzil, 
Chilakkoor, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  

146 21/01/2026 A M Ananthu R Anirudhan (FTHR) Anu Nivas, Elakamon, 
Varkala, Elakamon, 

695310, Varkala

  

147 21/01/2026 Najuma N Azad S (FTHR) 13/228, A N Manzil, 
Manthara, Edava, 

Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

148 21/01/2026 RAZAL D S DILEEP RAHUMAN S 
(FTHR)

R A MANZIL, 
MOODILLAVILA,  

KINATTINKARAVILA, 
EDAVA, EDAVA P O, 

695311, VARKALA

  

149 21/01/2026 AKSHAY M S MANIKANDAN S 
(FTHR)

04/245 
SREELEKSHMI, 
CHAVARCODE, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

150 21/01/2026 Sanooja S Nishan (HSBN) Aseena Manzil, 
Chilakkoor, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  

151 21/01/2026 PRASAD K KUTTAN (FTHR) SREELEKSHMI, 
MUTHANA  P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

152 21/01/2026 RAHUL KRISHNAN R B RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (MTHR)

03/224-A, SREE 
VISHAKAM, 

VETTAKKATTUKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

153 21/01/2026 THASNI T SAVAD IMAD (HSBN) 14/376 SANUJA 
MANZIL, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

154 21/01/2026 Hafza Muhammad Ali (FTHR) Valiya Vilakam, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

155 21/01/2026 Farhana A Raheena S (MTHR) Asari vilakom, 
Chilakkor, varkala, 

varkala, 695311, varkala

  

156 21/01/2026 SUHRA K S MUHAMMED SAJEER 
A (HSBN)

24/155-A SHAHIDA 
MANZIL, 

THEKKUVILA 
MAITHANAM, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

157 21/01/2026 Krshnamma Krishnanachary (HSBN) P K Bhavan, 
Sreeramapuram, 
Kalluvathukkal, 

Kalluvathukkal, 691578, 
Varkala

  

158 21/01/2026 SAIYD ALI S SAJAD (FTHR) ASHIYA MANZIL, 
PUTHUVAL, 
AYIROOR, 

KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

159 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAJAHAN 

MUHAMMED ARFAN 
K (HSBN)

672, ARFAN MANZIL, 
KAPPAMVILA, 
KUDAVOOR, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

160 21/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN M PADMINI N (WIFE) NARAYANA 
VILASAM, MEL 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, MEL 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

161 21/01/2026 Salma S Assain (HSBN) Assena Manzil, Varkala, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

162 21/01/2026 Sabitha S Satheesh K (HSBN) Karthika, Chavarcode, 
Navaikulam, Parippally, 

691574, Varkala

  

163 21/01/2026 Salman S Sulfiya A (MTHR) Brothers  Manzil, 
Chavarcodu, Parippally, 

Parippally, 691574, 
Varkala

  

164 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NEBEEL F 

FAZIL (FTHR) 8/314A  AL JASEERA 
COTTAGE, 

MANTHARA, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

165 21/01/2026 PRAKASAN R RAMAN (FTHR) KOCHARAKIZHAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, PARAYIL, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

166 21/01/2026 AJITH SAKARIYA SAKARIYA (FTHR) OTTAPUNNAVILA, 
ODAYAM, EDAVA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

167 21/01/2026 Jasmin K SALAHUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA VEEDU, 
PAKALKURI, pallickal, 
PAKALKURI, 695604, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

168 21/01/2026 MUHSINA N S SHEMEERKHAN K 
(HSBN)

N R A HOUSE, 
NADAYARA, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695562, 
VARKALA

  

169 21/01/2026 HARISANKAR S S SHAJI N (FTHR) HARICHANDANAM, 
CHAVARCODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

170 21/01/2026 ABDULLAH 
ANIAZAD 

Fathima M (MTHR) KIZHAKKEVALIYAVILA, 
KAYALPURAM, 

AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 
695310, VARKALA

  

171 21/01/2026 RIHAN ALTHAF REELA ALTHAF 
(MTHR)

REESHAS, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

172 21/01/2026 ARATHYKRISHNA S S SATHYAN A (OTHR) KOCHUPOYKAYIL 
VEEDU, KOVOOR, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

173 21/01/2026 AFSAL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) A A MANZIL, A K G 
JUNCTION, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

174 21/01/2026 Mohammed Afsal Muhammad Ali (FTHR) Valiya Vilakam, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

175 21/01/2026 MANU PRADEEP PRADEEP K (FTHR) 493, P R SADANAM 
PUTHUVAL, 

KIZHAKKEPPURAM 
AYIROOR, 

KIZHAKKEPPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

176 21/01/2026 Nesiha S Anas (HSBN) Aseena Mansil, Varkala, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

177 21/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHAHINA MANZIL, 
KOTTUMOOLA, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

178 21/01/2026 ATHIRA B S SINDHU (MTHR) C P BHAVAN, 
DECENTMUKKU, 

KUDAVOOR, 
MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

179 21/01/2026 YOOSAF KHAN B RABEENA (MTHR) RAHANA MANZIL, 
MANTHARA, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

180 21/01/2026 Saidali N Seenath (MTHR) Madathil veedu, 
kottumoola, varkala, 

varkala, 695141, varkala

  

181 21/01/2026 SRAVAN KRISHNA S SUJI (FTHR) SUJA NIVAS, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 

AYIROOR P O, 
695310, VARKALA

  

182 21/01/2026 GOWRI S SATHEESAN N 
(FTHR)

THUNDUVILAKADA, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 

AYIROOR, 695310, 
VARKALA

  

183 21/01/2026 PRAVIJA P PRAKASAN R (FTHR) KOCHARAKIZHAKKATHIL  
VEEDU, PARAYIL, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

184 21/01/2026 DEVADAS SHAILAJA (WIFE) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
KEDAKULAM, 

ELAKAMON P O, 
AYIROOR, 695310, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

185 21/01/2026 MANOJ C Chellappan Pillai 
(FTHR)

04/156 Pananinnavila 
Veedu, Parayil, Edava, 
Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

186 21/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD  PRASAD A (FTHR) 555, MULLAZIKATH, 
VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

187 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD N 

NAZEER (FTHR) A R MANZIL, 
ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

188 21/01/2026 VINAYAK V Vinayak V Brother Brother (OTHR) 560, Vettiyara, 
Vettiyara, Vettiyara, 
695603, VARKALA

  

189 21/01/2026 AFIYA FATHIMA HAYARUNNISA 
(MTHR)

1/317 
KULATHARIKAM 

HOUSE, 
KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

190 21/01/2026 MANILAL J JOHNKUTTY (FTHR) BATHEL BHAVAN, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MARUTHIKUNNU, 
695603, VARKALA

  

191 21/01/2026 ALIF MUHAMMED F MAHITHA (MTHR) MAHITHA MANZIL, 
PULIYARAKONAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

192 21/01/2026 GRASHMA GIREESH SINDHU (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
KOVOOR, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

193 21/01/2026 Abhiram R G Ramachandran Unnithan 
(FTHR)

Sivakripa, 
Ayanikkattukonam, 

Madavoor, Madavoor 
Pallickal, 695602, 

Madavoor

  

194 21/01/2026 HASNA NAJEEM HAYARUNNISA 
(MTHR)

1/317 
KULATHARIKAM, 

KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

195 21/01/2026 Arya Anand Anilkumar (HSBN) Kavitha Gardens, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

196 21/01/2026 SREEHARI S SHAJI N (FTHR) HARICHANDANAM, 
CHAVARCODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

197 21/01/2026 BOBAN SHEEJA S (WIFE) 9/266,AYODHYA, 
VENCODE, 
AYIROOR, 

PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

198 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZAB 
A 

SAJANA S (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KOCHUTHODI, 
MANTHARA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

199 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMSEEM R 

MUHAMMED RAFI S 
(FTHR)

11/316, BAITHUL 
NOOR, 

KARAVAYIKONAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695601, 
VARKALA

  

200 21/01/2026 ASIYA ISMAIL MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

09/225, DARUNNOOR, 
KANNASRAMAM, 

VARKALA, 
SREENIVASAPURAM 

P O, 695145, 
VARKALA

  

201 21/01/2026 Shajim S Shabeena (WIFE) Thenguvila Veedu, 
Parakunnu PO, 

Navaikulam, Parakunnu, 
695603, Varkala

  

202 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANWAR A 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

18/287 AL NOOR, 
Chilakkoor, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

203 21/01/2026 Abhirami a s Anil Kumar R (FTHR) 435 kailasam, 
Anakunnam, madavoor, 

pallickal, 695604, 
varkala

  

204 21/01/2026 RAHUL KRISHNA R S SUJA N (MTHR) RAMEESH BHAVAN, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 

AYIROOR, 
PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

205 21/01/2026 AKSHAY B BABU K (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

KRISHNANKUNNU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MALAKKAL, 695602, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

206 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN B R BIJU S (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
KOCHALUMMOODU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

207 21/01/2026 ALSANA A S ALTHAF HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, MANKONAM 
PULIYOORKONAM P 

O, MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

208 21/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA N NAZEER N (FTHR) THUNDUVILA 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 
VELLOORKONAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

209 21/01/2026 SANA S SHAJEELA (MTHR) SANA MANZIL, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA

  

210 21/01/2026 PRASANNA KUMARI SADASIVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MULLUVILA VEEDU, 
NALUMUKKU 

PARAYIL, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

211 21/01/2026 Althaf Akbar AKBAR M (FTHR) 290, Rahath Villa, 
Decentmukku, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

212 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIL 
S K 

SALIM A (FTHR) 19/253 
KADAYILKUDI 

VEEDU, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

213 21/01/2026 SHEEJA ABUSAL (HSBN) PARAYILTHODI, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

214 21/01/2026 SAFARULLA KHAN A ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

A R VILLA, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

215 21/01/2026 SAHLA NIZAR SAJEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NIZAR MANZIL, 
ELAPPIL 

CHERUNNIYOOR, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, 695312, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

216 21/01/2026 VAISHNAV SYAM SYAM K C (FTHR) 13/234-A1, CHITRA 
BHAVAN, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
VARKALA, 

MUTTAPALAM P O, 
695145, VARKALA

  

217 21/01/2026 ANJALI M V THRIDEEP KUMAR G 
(HSBN)

ARUNAM, 
VILAICKADU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

218 21/01/2026 NIVEDITHA A R AJAYAKUMAR K O 
(FTHR)

34/303 
PAYATTUVILA 

KIZHAKKATHU, 
KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

219 21/01/2026 FAZILUDDIN NADEERA (MTHR) EDAYILA VEEDU, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

220 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ADHIL 
K 

KABEER A (FTHR) SALEENA MANZIL, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

221 21/01/2026 HASHIQU K KAFIL A (FTHR) 14/51 KADAYIL 
VEEDU, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

222 21/01/2026 VALSALA M NAIR MURALEEDHAR P B 
(HSBN)

ARUNAM, 
VILAKKADU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 671323, 
VARKALA

  

223 21/01/2026 Fathima R Yasin M (FTHR) Vannanvilakom, vettoor, 
vettoor, vettoor, 695312, 

varkala

  

224 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID 
N 

NASIMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

05/159 ERUKKUVILA, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

225 21/01/2026 SAIRA FATHIMA A S ASSI B (FTHR) NOORJI VILLA, 
MOOTHALA, 
PALLICKAL, 

MOOTHALA P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

226 21/01/2026 NAIF N NAZIMUDDEEN M 
(FTHR)

13/336 PUNNAVILA 
VEEDU, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

227 21/01/2026 muhammed sumeer s sudheer shahul hameed 
(FTHR)

07/410 Thekkevila Pu, 
melvettoor, varkala, 
melvettoor, 695312, 

varkala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

228 21/01/2026 SHIMNAMOL N S NOUSHAD A (FTHR) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
ELIKUNNAMMUKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

229 21/01/2026 Nesimol S Rasi (HSBN) KUNNIKONATHUVEEDU, 
Karimbuvila, Madavoor, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

230 21/01/2026 SHAJIN SHAJ S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KADAYILAZHIKAM, 
VEMOODU, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

231 21/01/2026 Ajmi Shajim Shajim S (FTHR) Thenguvila Veedu, 
Parakunnu PO, 

Navaikulam, Parakunnu, 
695603, Varkala

  

232 21/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Mohamed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Shyma Manzil, 
Njarayilkonam, 

Kudavoor, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

233 21/01/2026 S Adithyan Sreekumar N (FTHR) S K S Mandiram, 
Kannamba Varkala, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

234 21/01/2026 Athul Mohan Mohanan G (FTHR) Rethnas, Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

235 21/01/2026 Jismi N nousha (MTHR) Nousha manzil, parayil, 
edava, edava, 695311, 

varkala

  

236 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi N Nihas (FTHR) 358, Nihas Manzil, 
Karimbuvila, Madavoor, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

varkala

  



Jan 22, 2026, 9:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

237 21/01/2026 S Adithyan N Sreekumar (FTHR) S K S Mandiram, 
Kannamba Varkala, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

238 21/01/2026 Sheeja N RAJEEV (HSBN) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
THACHODU, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM, 
695145, VARKALA

  

239 21/01/2026 SILPA S SIVA SOJA (MTHR) GOUREESAM, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR, 

AYIROOR, 695310, 
VARKKALA

  

240 21/01/2026 AKSHAYA P Gopan N (FTHR) Valiyaveedu, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

241 21/01/2026 NEHA S V VALANTEENA M 
(MTHR)

POONILAVU, 
KURAKKANNI, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

242 21/01/2026 Abhimanyu P S Pradeep Kumar C 
(FTHR)

Chandrakamalam, 
Kedakulam, Varkala, 

Ayroor, 695310, Varkala

  

243 21/01/2026 Goutham Krishna Jayasree R S (MTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Krishnankunnu, 

Madavoor, Malackal, 
695602, Varkala

  

244 21/01/2026 ZAINAB YASEEN MOHAMMED 
YASEEN (FTHR)

SUROOR MANZIL, 
RATHIKAL, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

245 21/01/2026 Ranjini R Rajan Pillai RajanPillai (FTHR) 2/064,R I Nivas, 
Hariharapuram, Ayroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

246 21/01/2026 Jyothika J R Jayakumar R S (FTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Krishnankunnu, 

Madavoor, Malackkal, 
695602, Varkala

  

247 21/01/2026 Shamnad A susmi (WIFE) bilal manzil, parayil, 
edava, edava, 695311, 

varkala

  

248 21/01/2026 ABI MUHAMMAD S SHAJINAVAS 
SAINULLABDHEEN 

(FTHR)

Shaji Navas Manzil, 
Parakunnu P O 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, Parakunnu, 
695603, Varkala

  

249 21/01/2026 MITHUN 
KRISHNA.R.G 

RADHA KRISHNAN G 
(FTHR)

GREESHMAM, 
Ethukkad-IOB ROAD, 

Navaikulam, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

250 21/01/2026 RENJITHA J S SOBHA S (MTHR) 11/94 PUTHANVILA 
VEEDU, 

EDAVOORKONAM, 
KUDAVOOR, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 
VARKALA

  

251 21/01/2026 RAHUL B M BIJU L S (FTHR) PRAGATHI, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

252 21/01/2026 BIJU. SUBHADRA AMMA 
(MTHR)

MELE KAIPPADA 
VEEDU, Ethukkad IOB 

ROAD, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

253 21/01/2026 VAISALY B G BAIJU S (FTHR) 7/132 REENA 
VILASAM, CHALIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

254 21/01/2026 KARTHIK N NARAYANAN D 
(FTHR)

632, VAZHAVILA 
VEEDU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM P O, 

695603, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

255 21/01/2026 Akshaya RN Rajeshkumar BR 
(FTHR)

R N VILLA, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

256 21/01/2026 Sheeja Das Yesudasan Yesudasan (FTHR) J K Bhavan, 
Hariharapuram, Ayroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

257 21/01/2026 MANOJ M RAJAMMA (MTHR) 7/146 MANJU 
BHAVAN, CHALIL, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

258 21/01/2026 Biju L S MEERA T N (WIFE) PRAGATHI, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA
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259 21/01/2026 Kannan S SURESH BABU B 
(FTHR)

Usha Mandiram, 
Kurichiyil, Madavoor, 

Madavoor, 695602, 
Varkala

  

260 21/01/2026 ABHAYKRISHNAN B 
S

SHYNI R S (MTHR) KALHARAM, 
MULLARAMCODE, 

OTTOOR, 
VADASSERIKONAM, 

695143, VARKALA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


